
NAME 

cODE 

FATHERS NAME 
MOTHER ERS NAME 
PAPER 

1207 

1705 

2801 
2802 

2803 
2821 

2822 

2842 

2843 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

SECOND YEAR T.D.C. COMMERCE EXAMINATION 2020 
RITU SINGH 
GULAB SINGH 
SAGAR SINGH 

cOMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

sUBJECT(S) OFFERED 

ELEM COMPUTER APPL 
GEN HINDI 

cORE SUBJECTS 
INCOME TAX 

CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 
coST ACCoUNTING 

First Year 

COMPANY LAW 
MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
MONEY & FIN SYSTEMs 

BKG LAW & PRAC. IN INDIA 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Total Marks Obtained 
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Second Year Third Year 

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 

G-Passed by Grace" F- Failed A- Absent 
" Due- Due paper 

ROLL No. 

26/10/2020 

CATEGORY 
ENROL MENT NO.: 1883239 

MAX 

100 8 

8 88 8888 100 

MARKS MARKS ObtainedT TOTAL 

100 

36 

MIN Marks SUBJEC REMARK 

36 

36 

3 

3E 

254431 

3# 

GRAND TOTAL 

A47852 

Regular 

88 
RR 

79 
7 

88 

9 
92 

79 

615 

P 

College: (33) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES.UDAPUR 

P 

RESULTIDIVISION 
PASS 

47852 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 



NAME 
FATHER'S NAME GULAB SINGH 
MOTHER'S NAME: SAGAR SINGH 

GEN. E ENGLISH 
cORE SUBJECTS 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

BUS. REG FREM 

sUBJECT(S) OFFERED 

cOMPULSORY SUBJECTS 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

FIRST YEAR T.D,c. cOMMERCE EXAMINATION 2619 
RITU SINGH 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS 
BUSINESS STATISTICS 
ECONOMICS ENVIRONMENT 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

556 

PRINCIPLES OF BUS MGT 

Total Marks Obtained 
YEAR WISE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

First Year Second Year 

Due- Due paper 

(Accredited with 'A grade by NAAC) 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Third Year 

G- Passed by Grace F. Falled A- Absont 

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 

100 

CATEGORY :Non Colleg. 

MAX MIN Marks SUBJECT 
MARKS MARKSObtained TOTAL 

100 

00 

10 

100 

100 
100 

ROLL NO. 265791 
ENROLMENT NO. : 1683239 

36 

29/06/2019 

36 

36 

3¬ 

36 
36 
36 

36 

GRAND TOTAL 

H 

69 

90 

8 
91 

57 

90 

0 

37 

75 

8 

36408 E 

91 

55t 

College: (33) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES,UDAIPUR 

REMARK 

P 

RESULTIDIVISION 

PASS 

384086 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 



MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 
STATEMENT OF MARKS 1506 2B0 

THIRD YEAR T.D.C. COMMERCE EXAMINATION 2022 
RITU SINGH 

FATHER'S NAME : GULAB SINGH 
MOTHER'S NAME: SAGAR SINGH 

SUBJECT(S) OFFERED 

CORE SUBJECTS 
MANAGE MANAGEMENT ACOOUNTING 
AUDITING 
GOODS S SERVICE TAX 
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
BUS COMM & SOFT SKILLS 
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
INTERNATIONAL TRADE& FINANCE 

Total Marks Oblained 
YEAR WSE TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

Second Year Third Year 
515 397 

College: (33) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE C 

G- Passed by Grace" F- Failed A- Absent 
" Due- Due paper 

UDAIPUR, Result declared on 

ROLL NO. : 138617 
ENROLMENT NO.: 1883239 

MAX MIN Mark 
MARKSMARKS obtainedr TOTAL REMARK 

30/08/2022 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 36 

GRAND TOTAL 

1568/2100 

TH 

7 

43 

77 

49 

71 

4F 

55 

56 

397 

OF COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT STUDIES, UDAIPUR 

RESULT/DIVISION 
FIRST 

L506 2B0 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 



X{EHTE Roll No 

SLB 
CODE 

fruni T4 Nane of Student ATU SINGH 

301 

4T TR Mother's Namne 

055 

S02 

Q053244 

50 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 
sfr farfürant 

ALL INDLA SENIOR SCHOOLCERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

fTUE ETTH Father'sGuardian's Name GULAB SINGH 
RurRY Scbool 03731 ST MARYs cONVENT SR SEC SCH UDAIPUR RAJ 

E ff 

1680468 

e ethl 

fzqa sURIECT 

ENGLISH CORE 

ECONOMICS 

MATHEMATICS 

Íí 
Als fr Absent 

zftfra tget ufzfhz vnT, 2018 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

ACCOUNTANCY 
WORK EXPERIENCE 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

TÚ :Abbreviations 

FP zrA A Fail in Practical 

MARKS STATEMENT 

Aal 

trs tuated 26 05201B 

SAGAR SINGH 

Theory 

fafa rafrs 
THEORYI PRALTICAL TOIAL 

077 

032 

THTE MARKS OBTAINED 

045 

035 

XXX 

019 

XXX 

017 

017 

077 

051 

45 

053 

052 

TOTAL IN WORDs 

SEVENTY SEVEN 
FIFTY ONE 

FORTY FIVE 

03731/00102 

FIFTY THREE 

FIFTY TWO 

ufT Result PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B2 

D 

D1 

C2 

A2 

B1 

A1 

fn ftuT 
Contretler ef ELamiaations 


